

City of Indian Rocks Beach

1507 Bay Palm Boulevard • Indian Rocks Beach, Florida 33785 • www.indian-rocks-beach.com

Administrative (727) 595-2517 (727) 595-4627 (Fax)

City Clerk (727) 517-0204 (727) 595-4627 (Fax)

Public Services (727) 595-6889 (727) 593-5137 (Fax)

Building (727) 517-0404 (727) 596-4759 (Fax) (727) 596-4759 (Fax)

Planning & Zoning (727) 517-0404

HOLIDAY LIGHTED BOAT PARADE SATURDAY, DECEMBER 19, 2015

The Captains' Meeting will be held at Jimmy Guana's on Thursday, December 17, 2015, from 7:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. Numbers, which must be displayed throughout the entire parade on the port side of the vessel, will be assigned at that time.

The Parade Line-Up converges at 6:45 p.m. approximately 200 yards south of the southern end of the Holiday Inn Harbourside fuel dock. Sail boats shall make up the end of the line. The parade will head north, under the Walsingham Bridge, and weave throughout the "fingers", finishing off at Harbor Drive North (see attached parade route).

Categories:	23 feet and	under *	24 to 30 feet * 31 feet	and over
Prizes:	1st Place (ea	ch categor	y) \$ 500.00	
	2nd Place	n n	\$ 400.00	
	3rd Place		\$ 350.00	

Again, thank you for your participation and support and your continued community spirit.

Hope to see you in line at the Holiday Lighted Boat Parade!

For further information, please call Lorin @ 727/595-6889 or e-mail lorink@irbcity.com.















City	of	Indian	Rocks	Beach
------	----	--------	-------	-------

1507 Bay Palm Boulevard • Indian Rocks Beach, Florida 33785 • www.indian-rocks-beach.com

Administrative (727) 595-2517 (727) 595-4627 (Fax)

City Clerk (727) 517-0204 (727) 595-4627 (Fax)

Public Services (727) 595-6889 (727) 593-5137 (Fax)

Building (727) 517-0404

Planning & Zoning (727) 517-0404 (727) 596-4759 (Fax) (727) 596-4759 (Fax)

HOLIDAY LIGHTED BOAT PARADE

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 19, 2015

Owner's Nam	ne (print)				
Address (pri	nt)				
	City	State		Zip	
E-mail (print	r)				
Phone #	<u></u>	(H)	(C)		_ (Fax)
Boat's Name	:				
FL #					
Division: Length:	Power Boat	Sail Boat	VHF Radio:	Yes No	
Draft:			Parade Work	ing Channel: VHF (58
	I WILL /	WILL NOT be attending	the Captains' Mee	eting on	

December 17, 2015 @ 7:00 p.m.,

at Jimmy Guana's, 401 2nd Street, Indian Rocks Beach

Attending: ____

Agreement to Assume Risk and Hold Harmless

In consideration of being permitted to participate in the City of Indian Rocks Beach Holldsy Lighted Bost Presde and being fully knowledgeable of the risks while boating day or night, I agree to hold harmless the City of Indian Rocks Beach and the Holiday Inn Harbourside, their officers and the Event Committee, in the performance of their duties from any and all damages, losses, claims, suits, actions, expenses or liabilities which may directly or indirectly arise from participation in the Perede.

Signature Date Please bring this Agreement to the Captains' Meeting, or return it via mail (attention: Lorin), fax @ 727/593-5137 or e-mail lorink@irbcity.com no later than Monday, November 30, 2015.

